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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Cappiello, Veronica Elisa FUL AUT 10 10.07.2006
2 Chevaux, Lena FTSJD AUT 12 22.08.2005
3 Erber, Emily-Sophie HSVSTJ AUT 17 06.03.2005
4 Gerasimova, Ulyana OOELFK AUT 17 13.01.2005
5 Hartmann, Lilly FTSJD AUT 03.10.2006
6 Hecking, Liana DYN AUT 8 30.09.2006
7 Hofegger, Elena Maria OOELFK AUT 4 04.12.2006
8 Köhler, Annika FUL AUT 01.01.2006
9 Köhler, Miriam FUL AUT 01.01.2006
10 König, Sarah FCH AUT 01.03.2006
11 Lasinger, Luzia OOELFK AUT 01.01.2006
12 Magomedova, Rosalia OOELFK AUT 07.12.2006
13 Meissner, Leni GFU AUT 3 30.01.2006
14 Pasic, Rea UWK AUT 7 27.09.2006
15 Reiner, Aglaya DYN AUT 2 10.06.2006
16 Riede, Julia OOELFK AUT 6 10.01.2006
17 Rumenovski, Cintia FUL AUT 10 01.01.2006
18 Schall, Tamina KAC AUT 5 24.03.2005
19 Trolp, Alena GFU AUT 1 21.03.2006
20 Umlauf, Beatrix FCH AUT 15 11.11.2005
21 Vogel, Leonie FTSJD AUT 01.08.2006



3 poules of 7
16 (76,19% of 21) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Trolp, Alena GFU AUT 1
2 Reiner, Aglaya DYN AUT 2
3 Meissner, Leni GFU AUT 3
4 Hofegger, Elena Maria OOELFK AUT 4
5 Schall, Tamina KAC AUT 5
6 Riede, Julia OOELFK AUT 6
7 Pasic, Rea UWK AUT 7
8 Hecking, Liana DYN AUT 8
9 Rumenovski, Cintia FUL AUT 10
10 Cappiello, Veronica Elisa FUL AUT 10
11 Chevaux, Lena FTSJD AUT 12
12 Umlauf, Beatrix FCH AUT 15
13 Erber, Emily-Sophie HSVSTJ AUT 17
14 Gerasimova, Ulyana OOELFK AUT 17
15 Köhler, Miriam FUL AUT
16 Lasinger, Luzia OOELFK AUT
17 Vogel, Leonie FTSJD AUT
18 Köhler, Annika FUL AUT
19 Hartmann, Lilly FTSJD AUT
20 König, Sarah FCH AUT
21 Magomedova, Rosalia OOELFK AUT
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Piste 6
Referee(s):

Sonnleitner, Thomas (OOELFK / AUT)

Köhler, Annika FUL / AUT

Erber, Emily-Sophie HSVSTJ / AUT

Vogel, Leonie FTSJD / AUT

Pasic, Rea UWK / AUT

Trolp, Alena GFU / AUT

Umlauf, Beatrix FCH / AUT

Riede, Julia OOELFK / AUT

Piste 7
Referee(s):

Lach, Werner (UWK / AUT)

Gerasimova, Ulyana OOELFK / AUT

Schall, Tamina KAC / AUT

König, Sarah FCH / AUT

Magomedova, Rosalia OOELFK / AUT

Reiner, Aglaya DYN / AUT

Chevaux, Lena FTSJD / AUT

Rumenovski, Cintia FUL / AUT

Piste 8
Referee(s):

Wegner, Gennadi (DYN / AUS)

Köhler, Miriam FUL / AUT

Hofegger, Elena Maria OOELFK / AUT

Hartmann, Lilly FTSJD / AUT

Cappiello, Veronica Elisa FUL / AUT

Lasinger, Luzia OOELFK / AUT

Meissner, Leni GFU / AUT

Hecking, Liana DYN / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Trolp, Alena GFU AUT 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 Hartmann, Lilly FTSJD AUT 6 1,00 26 14 +12 Advanced
3 Hofegger, Elena Maria OOELFK AUT 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
4 Chevaux, Lena FTSJD AUT 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
5 Riede, Julia OOELFK AUT 5 0,83 24 16 +8 Advanced
6 Reiner, Aglaya DYN AUT 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
7 Schall, Tamina KAC AUT 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
8 Erber, Emily-Sophie HSVSTJ AUT 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
9 Meissner, Leni GFU AUT 4 0,67 21 13 +8 Advanced
10 Umlauf, Beatrix FCH AUT 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
11 Gerasimova, Ulyana OOELFK AUT 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
12 Pasic, Rea UWK AUT 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
13 Hecking, Liana DYN AUT 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
14 König, Sarah FCH AUT 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
15 Cappiello, Veronica Elisa FUL AUT 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
16 Köhler, Miriam FUL AUT 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
17 Rumenovski, Cintia FUL AUT 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
18 Magomedova, Rosalia OOELFK AUT 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
19 Vogel, Leonie FTSJD AUT 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
20 Köhler, Annika FUL AUT 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
21 Lasinger, Luzia OOELFK AUT 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
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Ref: Wegner, Gennadi (AUS)

1

Finals

Ref: Huber, Philipp (AUT)

1

Ref: Bruckmüller, Fabian (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: Sonnleitner, Thomas (AUT)

1

Ref: Wegner, Gennadi (AUS)

2

Ref: Bachl, Julia (AUT)

3

Ref: Bruckmüller, Fabian (AUT)

4

Table of 8

Ref: Schwendinger, Fabienne (AUT)

1

Ref: Bruckmüller, Fabian (AUT)

2

Ref: Wegner, Gennadi (AUS)

3

Ref: Spanos, Konstantin (AUT)

4

Ref: Bachl, Julia (AUT)

5

Ref: Königswieser, Justus (AUT)

6

Ref: Janjic, Gregor (AUT)

7

Ref: Knechtl, Lucia (AUT)

8

Table of 16

GFU / AUT

FUL / AUT

GFU / AUT

HSVSTJ / AUT

OOELFK / AUT

UWK / AUT

DYN / AUT

FTSJD / AUT

OOELFK / AUT

FCH / AUT

OOELFK / AUT

DYN / AUT

KAC / AUT

FCH / AUT

FUL / AUT

FTSJD / AUT
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Chevaux, Lena FTSJD AUT 22.08.2005
2 Hofegger, Elena Maria OOELFK AUT 04.12.2006
3T Schall, Tamina KAC AUT 24.03.2005
3T Trolp, Alena GFU AUT 21.03.2006
5 Hartmann, Lilly FTSJD AUT 03.10.2006
6 Riede, Julia OOELFK AUT 10.01.2006
7 Reiner, Aglaya DYN AUT 10.06.2006
8 Erber, Emily-Sophie HSVSTJ AUT 06.03.2005
9 Meissner, Leni GFU AUT 30.01.2006
10 Umlauf, Beatrix FCH AUT 11.11.2005
11 Gerasimova, Ulyana OOELFK AUT 13.01.2005
12 Pasic, Rea UWK AUT 27.09.2006
13 Hecking, Liana DYN AUT 30.09.2006
14 König, Sarah FCH AUT 01.03.2006
15 Cappiello, Veronica Elisa FUL AUT 10.07.2006
16 Köhler, Miriam FUL AUT 01.01.2006
17 Rumenovski, Cintia FUL AUT 01.01.2006
18 Magomedova, Rosalia OOELFK AUT 07.12.2006
19 Vogel, Leonie FTSJD AUT 01.08.2006
20 Köhler, Annika FUL AUT 01.01.2006
21 Lasinger, Luzia OOELFK AUT 01.01.2006
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Bachl, Julia AUT P Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Bruckmüller, Fabian AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Huber, Philipp AUT P Ref: 1
Janjic, Gregor AUT P Ref: 1
Knechtl, Lucia AUT P Ref: 1
Königswieser, Justus AUT Ref: 1
Lach, Werner AUT C Ref: 1
Schwendinger, Fabienne AUT P Ref: 1
Sonnleitner, Thomas AUT P Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Spanos, Konstantin AUT 20040130001 Ref: 1
Wegner, Gennadi AUS C Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


